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Product Change Notice   
Published Date: 08/09/2023 

The change(s) will be applied to the following products. If you need more information or support, 
please contact PM: Mike Huang 

1. Reason for the Change: BIOS update for Raptor lake–S. 

2. Affected Product: MIC-770V3. 

3. Impact on Application: 

Note: Advantech CE/FCC, UL/CB certifications on this product. 

4. Description of the Change(s): 

5. Implementation & Schedule of the Change(s): 

Item Impact 

Impact on Mechanical Design No 

Impact on Software Compatibility Possible 

Impact on Environment Characteristics No 

Impact on Board Certifications Note No 

Physical Outlook Change No 

Ordering P/N Change No 

Cut-in Implement New working order 

Affected Models Current 

Component 

New 

Componen

t 

Category Outlook 

Differenc

e 

Reason 

MIC-770V3W-00A1 

1420056347  

(V1.11) 

1420058204 

(V2.00) 
Firmware No 

1. BIOS update for Raptor lake-S 

MIC-770V3H-00A1 

1420056348 

(V1.11)  

1420058205 

(V2.00) 
Firmware No 

1. BIOS update for Raptor lake-S 
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*Note: Cut-in progress depends on the factory production schedule, what is listed in this table is an ESTIMATED time frame 

Contact Windows 

Contact Windows 

 

 

  

Affected Models ECOM Number Estimated  

Effective Date 

Cut-in  

Implement 

Change 

Description 

MIC-770V3W-00A1 ECOM-205291 2023-Sep New working order 

BIOS update. 

New BIOS compatible with both Alder lake(12th) 

and Raptor lake(13th) CPUs. 

 

Note : The Working order after  Sep.  will be 

with the new BIOS phase-in. 

MIC-770V3H-00A1 ECOM-205291 2023-Sep New working order 

BIOS update. 

New BIOS compatible with both Alder lake(12th) 

and Raptor lake(13th) CPUs. 

 

Note : The Working order after  Sep.  will be 

with the new BIOS phase-in. 

PM Mike Huang / mike.huang@advantech.com / 500-6322 

AE Kent Yang/ kent.yang@advantech.com / 500-6168 
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