

Product Change Notice

Published Date: 08/09/2023

The change(s) will be applied to the following products. If you need more information or support, please contact PM: Mike Huang

1. Reason for the Change: BIOS update for Raptor lake-S.

2. Affected Product: MIC-770V3.

3. Impact on Application:

Item	Impact
Impact on Mechanical Design	No
Impact on Software Compatibility	Possible
Impact on Environment Characteristics	No
Impact on Board Certifications Note	No
Physical Outlook Change	No
Ordering P/N Change	No
Cut-in Implement	New working order

Note: Advantech CE/FCC, UL/CB certifications on this product.

4. Description of the Change(s):

Affected Models	Current Component	New Componen t	Category	Outlook Differenc e	Reason
MIC-770V3W-00A1	1420056347 (V1.11)	1420058204 (V2.00)	Firmware	No	BIOS update for Raptor lake-S
MIC-770V3H-00A1	1420056348 (V1.11)	1420058205 (V2.00)	Firmware	No	BIOS update for Raptor lake-S

5. Implementation & Schedule of the Change(s):

T: 513.742.8895



Affected Models	ECOM Number	Estimated Effective Date	Cut-in Implement	Change Description
MIC-770V3W-00A1	ECOM-205291	2023-Sep	New working order	BIOS update. New BIOS compatible with both Alder lake(12 th) and Raptor lake(13 th) CPUs. Note: The Working order after Sep. will be with the new BIOS phase-in.
MIC-770V3H-00A1	ECOM-205291	2023-Sep	New working order	BIOS update. New BIOS compatible with both Alder lake(12 th) and Raptor lake(13 th) CPUs. Note: The Working order after Sep. will be with the new BIOS phase-in.

^{*}Note: Cut-in progress depends on the factory production schedule, what is listed in this table is an ESTIMATED time frame

Contact Windows

Contact Windows

PM	Mike Huang / mike.huang@advantech.com / 500-6322
AE	Kent Yang/ <u>kent.yang@advantech.com</u> / 500-6168